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19,282,978.21
98,003,713.54
2,803,066.08
90,000.00
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418,104.59
48,536,984.14
37,650,059.91
212,329,129.43
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4,865,414.55
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531,519.64
229,594.49
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XY 155,638,701.02

103 SnsdaugnuiiraRuningusuiiou gnvitieau

XY 13,930,349.60

104 Networking Capital Auniwdvyuieu

X-Y 180,798,720.68

105  Ruingenramaegns Rutsenamae

X-Y 155,638,701.02

105.1 Ruthysnamde(inuiud)deutiau Rudnenanae
NUREU

XY 155,638,701.02
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6.89
Win
0.08
UM

22,605,561.50 158,193,159.18

A5TNURY

um

22,605,561.50 133,033,139.52

gtﬂ a
RUAUNYULIBUY

22,605,561.50
EmiinsEn(en 299.)57u

50,448,171.98
sglafsnemeruadns UC gs

45,904,736.67
selddrinymeruia CS gns

13,293,303.47
seldrsneneruadns ss gns

1,508,468.85
Faqldlu (@vviauanilyen)

47,023,959.34
squsrelaasneneruia/snela

suuszanauduymans/selanasyu

169,199,079.39
squsrglaasneneruta/snela

suusEIudINyAaIN/seldnavu

169,199,079.39
squselarsnemeuta/seld

uusEaudIuYAaINI/seldnaayu

169,199,079.39

Wi

6.89
U

61.29
U

19.95
MU

42.97
U

211.89
U

59.54
%

6.96
%

-4.52
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I/E Ratio
XY
Operating Margin %
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Return on Asset %

(X/Y)*100
EBITDA

X-Y
NI+Depreciation
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%
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%
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%
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%
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%
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%
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%
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%
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%
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